Kassenbericht 2024 fur die HV am 01.10.2025

Wirtschaftsjahr vom 01.01.2024 bis zum 31.12.2024

Bankbestiande

Voba Girokonto 40532307
Voba Geldmarktkonto 2440532309

KSK Girokonto 13233039
KSK Geldmarktkonto 13244774

Paypal

Spenden
Mitgliedsbeitrage
Sponsoring
Zinsen
Investitonen netto

Veranstaltungen
Einnahmen
Ausgaben

01.01.2024

5.554,91 €
15.578,22 €

4.204,00 €
48.849,74 €

Vorjahr

5.580,10 €
8.472,00 €
0,00 €
174,58 €
7.238,61 €

4.548,20 €
2.748,35 €

31.12.2024

8.425,93 €
15.656,26 €

8.514,22 €
55.230,67 €

50,50 €
Aktuelles Jahr

6.863,10 €
8.662,00 €
0,00 €
381,68 €
4.672,04 €

3.779,70 €
1.203,48 €

87.877,58 €



